:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10396289

Nov 14, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 324,884 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 352358 - 0.019488525 ETH®
61.98 USD

2 352359 - 0.019473087 ETH®
61.93 USD

3 352360 - 0.019502291 ETH&®
62.02 USD

4 352361 - 0.019452865 ETH®
61.86 USD

S 352362 - 0.019511588 ETH®
62.05 USD

6 352363 - 0.019508288 ETH®
62.04 USD

7 352364 - 0.019496035 ETH®
62.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/10396289
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/324884
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352358
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352359
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352360
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352361
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352362
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352363
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352364

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

352369

Validator Id

101433

Amount

- 0.019467925
61.91 USD

- 0.019521857
62.08 USD

- 0.019497240
62.00 USD

- 0.019536367
62.13 USD

- 0.019510276
62.04 USD

- 0.065863551
209.46 USD

- 0.019502960
62.02 USD

- 0.019485242
61.97 USD

- 0.019533457
62.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.044938706
142.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352365
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352366
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352367
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352368
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352369
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352370
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352371
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352372
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/352373
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/101433

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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